
Cobb County Voter Registration Statistics

Active and Inactive by Precinct

January 1, 2014

PRECINCT NAME PREC CODE ACTIVE INACTIVE TOTAL

ACWORTH 1A AC1A 3,730 806 4,536

ACWORTH 1B AC1B 3,436 908 4,344

ACWORTH 1C AC1C 3,401 874 4,275

ADDISON 01 AD01 1,811 335 2,146

AUSTELL 1A AU1A 3,153 842 3,995

BELLS FERRY 02 BF02 2,401 442 2,843

BELLS FERRY 03 BF03 4,505 1,067 5,572

BIG SHANTY 01 BG01 1,983 530 2,513

BIG SHANTY 02 BG02 2,483 454 2,937

BAKER 01 BK01 3,272 800 4,072

BIRNEY 01 BR01 1,866 489 2,355

BIRNEY 02 BR02 2,865 482 3,347

BRYANT 01 BT01 1,541 295 1,836

BRYANT 02 BT02 3,726 1,323 5,049

BLACKWELL 01 BW01 1,957 354 2,311

CHATTAHOOCHEE 01 CA01 3,965 1,266 5,231

CHEATHAM HILL 02 CH02 2,406 334 2,740

CHEATHAM HILL 03 CH03 3,128 462 3,590

CHALKER 01 CK01 3,107 976 4,083CHALKER 01 CK01 3,107 976 4,083

CLARKDALE 01 CL01 1,290 344 1,634

CLARKDALE 02 CL02 3,726 739 4,465

COOPER 01 CO01 3,494 881 4,375

CHESTNUT RIDGE 01 CR01 2,704 371 3,075

DICKERSON 01 DC01 2,389 383 2,772

DOBBINS 01 DI01 2,868 1,222 4,090

DOWELL 01 DL01 2,538 409 2,947

DODGEN 01 DO01 1,792 288 2,080

DURHAM 01 DU01 3,289 540 3,829

DAVIS 01 DV01 1,659 280 1,939

EASTSIDE 01 EA01 2,455 350 2,805

EASTSIDE 02 EA02 3,353 470 3,823

ELIZABETH 01 EL01 2,597 929 3,526

ELIZABETH 02 EL02 1,763 318 2,081

ELIZABETH 03 EL03 1,666 265 1,931

ELIZABETH 04 EL04 2,055 516 2,571

ELIZABETH 05 EL05 2,397 433 2,830

EAST PIEDMONT 01 EP01 1,798 452 2,250

FAIR OAKS 01 FO01 2,755 821 3,576

FAIR OAKS 02 FO02 3,060 1,087 4,147

FAIR OAKS 04 FO04 1,650 550 2,200

FAIR OAKS 05 FO05 1,282 496 1,778

FULLERS PARK 01 FP01 2,842 459 3,301

FORD 01 FR01 2,514 414 2,928

FREY 01 FY01 1,857 343 2,200
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GARRISON MILL 01 GM01 2,315 418 2,733

GRITTERS 01 GT01 1,880 381 2,261

HARMONY-LELAND 01 HL01 4,043 798 4,841

HARRISON 01 HR01 2,244 406 2,650

HIGHTOWER 01 HT01 2,750 454 3,204

HAYES 01 HY01 3,174 533 3,707

KENNESAW 1A KE1A 1,705 514 2,219

KENNESAW 2A KE2A 2,825 752 3,577

KENNESAW 3A KE3A 4,066 1,264 5,330

KENNESAW 4A KE4A 2,723 709 3,432

KENNESAW 5A KE5A 4,308 744 5,052

KELL 01 KL01 1,625 309 1,934

KEMP 01 KP01 1,646 219 1,865

KEMP 02 KP02 3,013 426 3,439

KEMP 03 KP03 1,616 237 1,853

LASSITER 01 LA01 2,922 413 3,335

LINDLEY 01 LI01 3,469 715 4,184

LOST MOUNTAIN 01 LM01 2,605 351 2,956

LOST MOUNTAIN 02 LM02 3,397 557 3,954LOST MOUNTAIN 02 LM02 3,397 557 3,954

LOST MOUNTAIN 03 LM03 3,357 483 3,840

LOST MOUNTAIN 04 LM04 2,084 305 2,389

LEWIS 01 LW01 1,230 212 1,442

MABLETON 01 MA01 3,501 672 4,173

MABLETON 02 MA02 1,924 470 2,394

MABLETON 03 MA03 2,190 470 2,660

MABLETON 04 MA04 1,264 166 1,430

MABRY 01 MB01 1,472 224 1,696

MACLAND 01 MC01 2,739 607 3,346

MURDOCK 01 MD01 3,312 474 3,786

MCEACHERN 01 ME01 2,224 395 2,619

MCCLESKEY 01 MK01 1,466 229 1,695

MCCLURE 01 ML01 1,294 185 1,479

MARIETTA 1A MR1A 2,430 990 3,420

MARIETTA 2A MR2A 1,815 204 2,019

MARIETTA 2B MR2B 3,272 688 3,960

MARIETTA 3A MR3A 4,510 990 5,500

MARIETTA 4A MR4A 1,577 124 1,701

MARIETTA 4B MR4B 1,468 329 1,797

MARIETTA 4C MR4C 2,212 305 2,517

MARIETTA 5A MR5A 1,752 627 2,379

MARIETTA 5B MR5B 1,863 723 2,586

MARIETTA 6A MR6A 1,794 613 2,407

MARIETTA 6B MR6B 2,152 441 2,593

MARIETTA 7A MR7A 2,717 1,214 3,931
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MARS HILL 01 MS01 2,504 491 2,995

MARS HILL 02 MS02 2,110 487 2,597

MT BETHEL 01 MT01 3,547 543 4,090

MT BETHEL 03 MT03 2,436 385 2,821

MT BETHEL 04 MT04 2,547 345 2,892

NORTH COBB 01 NC01 1,638 358 1,996

NICKAJACK 01 NJ01 3,290 695 3,985

NORTON PARK 01 NP01 3,144 682 3,826

NICHOLSON 01 NS01 2,019 401 2,420

OAKDALE 01 OK01 2,873 587 3,460

OREGON 01 OR01 1,340 187 1,527

OREGON 02 OR02 2,353 599 2,952

OREGON 03 OR03 2,390 712 3,102

OREGON 04 OR04 2,309 541 2,850

OREGON 05 OR05 2,895 462 3,357

OREGON 06 OR06 2,175 404 2,579

PEBBLEBROOK 01 PE01 3,529 851 4,380

POWERS FERRY 01 PF01 2,766 629 3,395

PINE MOUNTAIN 01 PM01 2,466 305 2,771PINE MOUNTAIN 01 PM01 2,466 305 2,771

PINE MOUNTAIN 02 PM02 2,286 273 2,559

POST OAK 01 PO01 2,990 537 3,527

POPE 01 PP01 2,564 392 2,956

PALMER 01 PR01 2,046 481 2,527

POWDER SPRINGS 1A PS1A 2,988 509 3,497

POWDER SPRINGS 2A PS2A 2,477 540 3,017

POWDER SPRINGS 3A PS3A 2,498 558 3,056

PITNER 01 PT01 1,534 324 1,858

ROCKY MOUNT 01 RM01 2,729 429 3,158

RED ROCK 01 RR01 2,050 261 2,311

RIVERSIDE 01 RS01 1,333 406 1,739

ROSWELL 01 RW01 2,470 374 2,844

ROSWELL 02 RW02 3,163 512 3,675

SANDY PLAINS 01 SA01 2,143 418 2,561

SHALLOWFORD FALLS 01 SF01 2,742 463 3,205

SIMPSON 01 SI01 1,580 259 1,839

SEWELL MILL 01 SM01 2,750 440 3,190

SEWELL MILL 03 SM03 3,459 1,073 4,532

SMYRNA 1A SN1A 2,790 922 3,712

SMYRNA 2A SN2A 1,956 602 2,558

SMYRNA 2B SN2B 1,548 558 2,106

SMYRNA 3A SN3A 2,735 759 3,494

SMYRNA 4A SN4A 3,458 638 4,096

SMYRNA 5A SN5A 2,683 888 3,571

SMYRNA 6A SN6A 4,048 889 4,937
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SMYRNA 7A SN7A 2,601 388 2,989

SMYRNA 7B SN7B 5,121 815 5,936

SOPE CREEK 01 SO01 1,910 249 2,159

SOPE CREEK 02 SO02 3,589 690 4,279

SOPE CREEK 03 SO03 2,349 772 3,121

SWEETWATER 01 SW01 2,319 397 2,716

SWEETWATER 02 SW02 2,151 685 2,836

SPRAYBERRY 01 SY01 1,991 350 2,341

TERRELL MILL 01 TM01 3,908 1,172 5,080

TIMBER RIDGE 01 TR01 2,185 327 2,512

TRITT 01 TT01 3,011 408 3,419

VAUGHAN 01 VA01 2,611 463 3,074

VININGS 01 VG01 1,517 295 1,812

VININGS 02 VG02 4,407 1,260 5,667

VININGS 03 VG03 3,248 708 3,956

VININGS 04 VG04 2,792 473 3,265

WADE GREEN 01 WG01 2,431 496 2,927

WADE GREEN 02 WG02 1,709 362 2,071

WILLEO 01 WL01 2,463 407 2,870WILLEO 01 WL01 2,463 407 2,870

EXCEPTIONS 8888 5 0 5

COUNTY TOTALS 386,143 82,625 468,768
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